2023 m. Drag cempionato PRO FWD jskaitos metiniai rezultatai

2023-08-12/13,
Kazly rida

2023-09-09/10,
Kazly ruda

Viso

Vieta

137

88

73

52

39

Klasé Vardas Pavardeé 2023-05-27/28, 2023-06-17/18,
Kazly rida Kazly rida

PRO FWD |Irmantas [Katinas 70 67
PRO FWD |Linas Jurgaits 88

PRO FWD |[Gerda Andreikiené 26 47
PRO FWD [Antanas |Krivickas 52

PRO FWD [Ernestas |Stankevicius 39

PRO FWD |Audrius [Matulis

26

AN |WIN]|F-

- Etapas atSauktas




